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Women / 3 / Middle A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katherine Brown245
CGA

9.300 9.150 9.2259.400 37.075
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hannah Ruth244
CGA

9.400 8.975 9.1759.450 37.000
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kaylee Childers196
Extreme

9.200 8.500 9.0008.775 35.475
4 6 5 3 3 

3 

Ava Wolfe253
CGA

9.350 8.950 8.7758.250 35.325
2 3T 9 5T 4 

4 

Zoe Acaba247
CGA

8.950 8.550 8.7758.500 34.775
8 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Kaylee Hubbard148
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.950 8.7008.600 34.700
14 3T 6 9T 6 

6 

Isadora Ferguson189
Extreme

9.000 7.950 8.7258.800 34.475
6T 9 4 8 7 

7 

Taylor Winarski188
Extreme

8.600 7.800 8.9509.025 34.375
12 10 3 4 8 

8 

Tiana Watson154
Dream Xtreme

9.000 7.500 8.6508.150 33.300
6T 13 10 11 9 

9 

Isabella Fonseca115
CYC

8.550 7.675 8.7508.300 33.275
13 11 8 7 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Pavano187
Extreme

9.150 7.300 8.7008.100 33.250
5 14 11 9T 11 

11 

Kayla Bui110
CYC

8.700 8.050 8.6007.850 33.200
11 8 13 12 12 

12 

Katarina Muellerleile116
CYC

8.775 8.250 8.5757.400 33.000
10 7 14 13 13 

13 

Samantha Stifle120
CYC

8.850 7.625 8.3258.050 32.850
9 12 12 14 14 

14 
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